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Societa

VCO060
VCO001
VCO056
VCO017

VCO008
ATO001
MI352

TO261
ALO12
AO003
AT006
F1384

MI272

TOO063
TO199
TO223
TO236
VCO012
VCO045
VCO047
VCO052
VCO053
VCO061

Santhia

4™ ed corsa della Ranassa

app. FIDAL n° 313/strada 2015 argento

A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
ATL. SANTHIA'

A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA
G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO

A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
EUROATLETICA 2002
OLIMPIATLETICA

G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

ATLETICA FUTURA AS.D.
G.S.GALIMBERT!I VIGILI FUOCO-MI
UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

ASD C.R.A.L. AM.LAT. TORINO

ASD POL. PEDAGGIO CASTIGLIONE
A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETICA VALSESIA

PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

SESIA RUNNING

LA VETTA RUNNING

BIELLA RUNNING

Proprieta software: FIDAL

Organizzazione: vc001 Atl. Santhia

Numero di Atleti per Societa

Totale Atleti

Elaborazione dati:

Num. Atleti

26,00
15,00
9,00
7,00

5,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

83,00
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